**Media Contacts** 

Douglas Myers Landis Communications, Inc. (415) 561-0888 doug@landispr.com www.landispr.com



## CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST CONTINUES INVESTMENT IN ANTELOPE VALLEY, WILL RELOCATE PALMDALE BRANCH

More Accessible Location To Open On March 23, 2015

Palmdale Relocation is Latest in Series of Expansion Efforts By California Bank & Trust
That Will Continue Throughout 2015

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

**PALMDALE, January 14, 2015** -- <u>California Bank & Trust</u> (CB&T) will move its Palmdale branch to 748 W. Rancho Vista Blvd, Suite C from its current address of 1667 E. Palmdale Blvd. Opening on Monday, March 23, 2015, the new location will be more convenient for customers as it is a short distance from major retailers and supermarkets.

"Our new location is not only more accessible for our customers but also gives a fresh look and feel to the branch," said Angela Underwood, Senior Vice President, Regional Manager, California Bank & Trust. "As illustrated by the investment in the new Palmdale location, the Antelope Valley remains a primary market for California Bank & Trust. At our Palmdale branch and our other branches and business centers throughout the region, we continue to deliver the high-levels of service and innovative financial solutions our customers have come to expect."

The current Palmdale branch location at 1667 E. Palmdale Blvd. will close on Friday, March 20, 2015 with the new branch opening the following Monday, March 23, 2015. There will be no change to customer account numbers and all services continue as they have previously. Customers with any questions about the move are encouraged to call 661-723-8223 to speak with a CB&T representative.

The relocation of California Bank & Trust's Palmdale branch and its investment in the Antelope Valley region is the latest in a series of upgrades and investment by the bank. As part of the bank's growth in Northern California, California Bank & Trust relocated its Sacramento Main branch, and plans to open a business center in Palo Alto. California Bank & Trust also recently relocated its Indio branch and will be opening an International banking center in the first quarter of 2015.

In addition, California Bank & Trust continues to introduce technology enhancements to its mobile and online customer banking experience. In 2014, California Bank & Trust introduced mobile check deposit service CBT Mobile Deposit, a new website for greater ease of customer interaction and fraud text alerts for real-time transaction verification. Additional enhancements are planned for 2015.

"In this geography and throughout California we continue to enhance the banking experience for our customers by delivering more convenient and welcoming environments while also delivering online and mobile banking tools so our customers can bank anywhere, anytime," said Betty Uribe, Executive Vice President, Head of the Greater Southern California Division for California Bank & Trust.

## **About California Bank & Trust**

CB&T, a subsidiary of Zions Bancorporation (NASDAQ: ZION), is one of the largest banks headquartered in California with more than \$11 billion in assets and nearly 100 branches statewide. CB&T provides a full array of financial solutions for businesses and individuals, including commercial banking, business banking, small business lending, treasury management, international banking and wealth management. The professional bankers at CB&T are backed by major resources, yet maintain local-decision making authority and regional market and industry expertise. They are committed to providing clients with valuable business and economic insights and to connecting them with the beneficial business relationships they need to succeed. Since 2002, CB&T has been rated by the FDIC as "outstanding" for its Community Reinvestment Act activities. CB&T has also consistently won the Greenwich Excellence Awards for Business Banking. To learn more, visit <a href="www.calbanktrust.com">www.calbanktrust.com</a>. Connect with California Bank & Trust on <a href="Facebook">Facebook</a>, <a href="Twitter">Twitter</a> and <a href="LinkedIn">LinkedIn</a>.





## **Media Please Note:**

For further details about California Bank & Trust, to schedule an interview with a CB&T representative or to request high-resolution photography, please contact Douglas Myers at Landis Communications, Inc. (415-561-0888; <a href="mailto:doug@landispr.com">doug@landispr.com</a>).

###